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BOURSE DE TUNIS

ADWYA

AETECH

AIR LIQUIDE TSIE
ALKIMIA

AMEN BANK

AMS

ARTES

ASSAD

ASSUR MAGHREBIA
ASTREE

ATB

ATELIER MEUBLE INT
ATL

ATTIJARI BANK
ATTIJARI LEASING
BEST LEASE

BH ASSURANCE

BH BANK

BH LEASING

BIAT

BNA

BT

BTE-ADP
CARTHAGE CEMENT
CELLCOM

CEREALIS

CIL

CIMENTS DE BIZERTE
CITY CARS

DELICE HOLDING
ELECTROSTAR
ENNAKL AUTOMOBILES
ESSOUKNA
EURO-CYCLES
GIF-FILTER
HANNIBAL LEASE
ICF

LAND'OR

MAGASIN GENERAL
MIP

MONOPRIX

MPBS

NEW BODY LINE
OFFICEPLAST

ONE TECH HOLDING
PLAC. TSIE-SICAF
POULINA GP HOLDING
SAH

SANIMED

SERVICOM

SFBT

SIAME

SIMPAR

SIPHAT

SITS

SMART TUNISIE
SOMOCER

SOPAT

SOTEMAIL

SOTETEL

PARTICIPATION ETRANGERE

Mise a jour le : 25 novembre 2022

21 528 000
2223 334
1637 504
1947 253

26 481 000
6577 192

38 250 000

24 000 000
4 500 000
6 000 000

100 000 000
5561635

32 500 000

40 741 997
2750 000

30 000 000
2 660 000

47 600 000
7 000 000

35 700 000

64 000 000

270 000 000
1000 000
343 624 940
4461532
4888 889
5 000 000

44 047 290

18 000 000

54 907 262

10 287 556

30 000 000
5050 500
9 801 000

10 563 994

11 000 000
2 100 000

13 784 285

11 481 250
4398 937

19 969 372

10 334 430
4 250 400

14 662 164

80 400 000
1000 000

180 003 600

81682 202

12 400 000

11 874 000

247 500 000

15 444 000
1100 000
1800 000

15 600 000
7231031

40 656 000

37 861 250

34513 514
4 636 800

93 948
2763

969 288
1660

117 763

21 079

3 801 560
7814
6313
1811556
64 303 243
10 403
5090

24 049 967
61

12 000 000
0

192 340
65 187
200 124
3461418
101 033 231
698

2553 460
112 439
644

201

69 352
12728
1711742
1010

3 254 552
3130
2339 216
113 850
1172 191
560 425

3 149 443
1148 885
2 199 467
68

3363

7 009

968 175
13 743 378
0

805 238
5429 024
6 000
1334 359
153 686 354
57 566

181

10 652
2036 358
0

397 523
13 903
400
52767

0,4
0,1
59,2
0,1
0,4
0,3
9,9
0,0
0,1
30,2
64,3
0,2
0,0
59,0
0,0
40,0
0,0
0,4
0,9
0,6
5,4
37,4
0,1
0,7
2,5
0,0
0,0
0,2
0,1
3,1
0,0
10,8
0,1
23,9
1,1
10,7
26,7
22,8
10,0
50,0
0,0
0,0
0,2
6,6
17,1
0,0
0,4
6,6
0,0
11,2
62,1
0,4
0,0
0,6
13,1
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
1,1
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93 948
2763

969 288
1660

114 043
21079

3 801 560
7814
6313
1811556
64 303 243
10 403
5090

24 052 469
61

12 000 000
0

192 340
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204 158
3461418
101 034 131
698

2472 252
112 439
644

201

69 352
12728
1711742
1010

3 254 552
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2 339 216
113 850
1172 191
560 425

3 149 443
1148 885
2 199 467
68

3363

7 009

968 175
13 743 378
0

796 473
5429 024
6 000
1334 359
153 686 354
57 566

181

10 652
2036 358
0

397 523
13 903
400
52767

0,4
0,1
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0,1
0,4
0,3
9,9
0,0
0,1
30,2
64,3
0,2
0,0
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0,0
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0,0
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2,5
0,0
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0,0
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0,1
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1,1
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0,0
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6,6
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0,4
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SOTIPAPIER
SOTRAPIL
SOTUMAG
SOTUVER

SPDIT - SICAF

STA

STAR

STB

STIP

TAWASOL GP HOLDING
TELNET HOLDING
TPR
TUNINVEST-SICAR
TUNIS RE
TUNISAIR

TUNISIE LEASING & FACT
UADH

UBCI

uiB

UNIMED

WIFACK INT BANK

28 184 091
4138 200
13 200 000
39 254 475
28 000 000
2 000 000

2 307 693
155 375 000
4207 824
108 000 000
12 130 800
50 000 000
966 000

20 000 000
106 199 280
10 800 000
36 953 847
20 001 529
32 560 000
32 000 000
30 000 000

15 328
5764
100

30 827

8 143

0

931 097
1491 876
22

78 830
149 575
74 148
239

6153

7 294 082
70 363
20 352

2 246 057
17 082 043
17 436

9 118 941

0,1
0,1
0,0
0,1
0,0
0,0

40,3
1,0
0,0
0,1
1,2
0,1
0,0
0,0
6,9
0,7
0,1

11,2

52,5
0,1

30,4
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